
№ 1 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝

地区別

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 大館地区       学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 弘前地区       学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 南黒地区       学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 2 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝

地区別

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 大館地区       学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 弘前地区       学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 南黒地区       学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 3 女子   25m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.赤平　凜子     桂城          小2         ( )

 4.木村　綸奈     碇ヶ関        小2         ( )

 5.岸　　彩葉     碇ヶ関        小4         ( )

 6.赤坂　　舞     山瀬          小4         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 4 男子   25m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.田中　　楓     大館城西      小3         ( )

 3.藤原　歩夢     上川沿        小3         ( )

 4.丸山　侑真     碇ヶ関        小3         ( )

 5.畠山　　尽     花岡          小4         ( )

 6.岩谷　万里     桂城          小4         ( )

 7.小山内春幸     碇ヶ関        小3         ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 5 女子   25m バタフライ タイム決勝

全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.伊藤　明子     桂城          小3         ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 6 男子   25m バタフライ タイム決勝

全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.川原　悠吏     城南          小4         ( )

 5.須藤　大喜     大鰐          小5         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )



№ 7 女子   25m 自由形 タイム決勝

全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.伊藤　明子     桂城          小3         ( )

 3.佐々木希実     弘前東        小3         ( )

 4.清水　優里     弘前東        小4         ( )

 5.木村　綸奈     碇ヶ関        小2         ( )

 6.髙橋　結空     山瀬          小2         ( )

 7.須藤　美喜     大鰐          小2         ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 8 男子   25m 自由形 タイム決勝

全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.伊藤　匠吾     城南          小5         ( )

 4.髙橋　來惟     西館          小3         ( )

 5.松宮　奏詩     桂城          小3         ( )

 6.畠山　諒大     城南          小4         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.岩谷　万里     桂城          小4         ( )

 2.佐藤　彰良     柏木          小4         ( )

 3.佐藤　爽央     城南          小6         ( )

 4.三輪　亮太     弘前大学付属  小4         ( )

 5.泉　　晴仁     西館          小3         ( )

 6.丸山　侑真     碇ヶ関        小3         ( )

 7.藤原　歩夢     上川沿        小3         ( )

 8.三浦　勇磨     城南          小1         ( )

№ 9 女子   25m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.岸　　彩葉     碇ヶ関        小4         ( )

 4.清水　優里     弘前東        小4         ( )

 5.佐々木希実     弘前東        小3         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 10 男子   25m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.奈良岡琉彗     金田          小2         ( )

 4.田辺　詩朗     金田          小4         ( )

 5.野呂　倖生     城南          小4         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 11 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝

全学年

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 田舎館         学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 桂城           学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 弘前東         学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6. 大鰐           学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8.                ( ･ ･ ･ )



№ 12 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝

全学年

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2. 桂城           学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 弘前城東       学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 弘前大学付属   学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 城南           学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6. 扇田           学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7. 西館           学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 13 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.奈良岡志穂     柏木          小5         ( )

 5.浅利　夕蘭     文京          小5         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 14 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.伊藤　智花     大館城西      小6         ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 15 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.伊藤慎太朗     桂城          小5         ( )

 5.赤平　悠琉     桂城          小5         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 16 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.田澤　憲真     福村          小6         ( )

 4.成田　真大     城南          小6         ( )

 5.川村　勇太     朝陽          小6         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 17 女子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.赤平　凜子     桂城          小2         ( )

 5.山口　未来     大鰐          小3         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 18 女子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.工藤　心来     竹館          小4         ( )

 3.須藤　　菫     大鰐          小4         ( )

 4.奈良　心音     弘前東        小4         ( )

 5.八木橋明里紗   桔梗野        小4         ( )

 6.木村　心優     花岡          小4         ( )

 7.須藤　月渚     田舎館        小4         ( )

 8.                ( )



№ 19 男子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.山内　瑛太     相馬          小3         ( )

 5.石井悠太郎     弘前大学付属  小2         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 20 男子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.木村凛太郎     碇ヶ関        小4         ( )

 4.対馬　柚生     柏木          小4         ( )

 5.川村　洸太     朝陽          小4         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 21 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 22 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.新井　鈴彩     平賀東        小4         ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 23 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.髙橋　咲空     山瀬          小5         ( )

 4.相馬　凰乃     堀越          小5         ( )

 5.千葉　瑠花     桂城          小5         ( )

 6.山内　悠歌     相馬          小5         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 24 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.                ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 25 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.高橋　慧真     黒石東        小3         ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 26 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.一戸　陽仁     大成          小6         ( )

 4.                ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )



№ 27 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.阿保　　琉     扇田          小5         ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 28 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.岩澤　駿佑     城南          小6         ( )

 4.盛　　　湧     大館城西      小6         ( )

 5.小田桐英冴     弘前城東      小6         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 29 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.佐々木希実     弘前東        小3         ( )

 4.                ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 30 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.山本　舞桜     弘前城東      小4         ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 31 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.笹川穂乃花     大館城西      小5         ( )

 5.城　葵星々     和徳          小5         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 32 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.奈良　日風     弘前東        小6         ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 33 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 34 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )



№ 35 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.畠山　真幸     大館南        小5         ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 36 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.梅村　勇迅     弘前北        小6         ( )

 4.一戸　陽仁     大成          小6         ( )

 5.小林　駿介     扇田          小6         ( )

 6.中田　創友     猿賀          小6         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 37 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.                ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 38 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.八木橋明里紗   桔梗野        小4         ( )

 5.花岡　佑泉     田舎館        小4         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 39 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.松山　結衣     相馬          小5         ( )

 4.岡本　真佳     桂城          小5         ( )

 5.虻川　音々     桂城          小5         ( )

 6.工藤宥奈子     金田          小5         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 40 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.中野天彩奈     碇ヶ関        小6         ( )

 4.佐々木涼香     大鰐          小6         ( )

 5.葛西　香乃     猿賀          小6         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 41 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.小田桐徠貴     弘前城東      小2         ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 42 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.工藤　咲久     桔梗野        小4         ( )

 4.黒瀧　巧翔     松原          小4         ( )

 5.川村　洸太     朝陽          小4         ( )

 6.畠山　忠晴     山瀬          小4         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )



№ 43 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.阿保　　琉     扇田          小5         ( )

 4.赤平　悠琉     桂城          小5         ( )

 5.佐藤　春哉     西館          小5         ( )

 6.吉田　春人     扇田          小5         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 44 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.桑田　晴輝     金田          小6         ( )

 3.村田　　成     弘前大学付属  小6         ( )

 4.成田　真大     城南          小6         ( )

 5.長谷部滉人     城南          小6         ( )

 6.岡本　拓真     桂城          小6         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 45 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.                ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 46 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.山本　舞桜     弘前城東      小4         ( )

 5.齋藤　結心     田舎館        小4         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 47 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.工藤　優菜     金田          小5         ( )

 2.花田まつり     相馬          小5         ( )

 3.乳井　実李     扇田          小5         ( )

 4.森　　澪花     桂城          小5         ( )

 5.福本　　希     桂城          小5         ( )

 6.松田　悠那     山瀬          小5         ( )

 7.山内　悠歌     相馬          小5         ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 48 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.                ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 49 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.高橋　慧真     黒石東        小3         ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 50 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.飯塚　凜人     有浦          小4         ( )

 3.山田　優陽     城南          小4         ( )

 4.長谷部颯空     西館          小4         ( )

 5.阿部　一星     文京          小4         ( )

 6.秋庭　颯大     金田          小4         ( )

 7.成田　壮佑     福村          小4         ( )

 8.                ( )



№ 51 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.太田　　晴     弘前大学付属  小5         ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 52 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.梅村　勇迅     弘前北        小6         ( )

 4.伊藤　祐陽     福村          小6         ( )

 5.齋藤　汰気     田舎館        小6         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 53 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.千葉　瑠花     桂城          小5         ( )

 3.城　葵星々     和徳          小5         ( )

 4.鈴木　維莉     朝陽          小5         ( )

 5.奈良岡志穂     柏木          小5         ( )

 6.松崎　咲昊     花岡          小5         ( )

 7.阿部　心咲     浪岡南        小5         ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 54 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.中野天彩奈     碇ヶ関        小6         ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 55 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.石山　穣司     城南          小5         ( )

 4.間山　雄飛     弘前城東      小5         ( )

 5.伊藤慎太朗     桂城          小5         ( )

 6.藤原　一爽     上川沿        小5         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 56 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.須藤　海音     田舎館        小6         ( )

 4.一戸　陽仁     大成          小6         ( )

 5.須郷　義仁     弘前大学付属  小6         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 57 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

全学年

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 田舎館         学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 桂城           学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 弘前東         学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6. 大鰐           学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8.                ( ･ ･ ･ )



№ 58 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

全学年

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2. 桂城           学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 弘前城東       学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 城南           学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 弘前大学付属   学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6. 扇田           学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7. 西館           学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 59 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.糸田　美優     大館城西      小3         ( )

 5.山口　未来     大鰐          小3         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 60 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.木村　心優     花岡          小4         ( )

 5.花岡　佑泉     田舎館        小4         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 61 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.松山　結衣     相馬          小5         ( )

 2.乳井　実李     扇田          小5         ( )

 3.相馬　凰乃     堀越          小5         ( )

 4.浅利　夕蘭     文京          小5         ( )

 5.阿部　心咲     浪岡南        小5         ( )

 6.髙橋　咲空     山瀬          小5         ( )

 7.斎藤　美波     城南          小5         ( )

 8.鹿内　風希     浪岡南        小5         ( )

№ 62 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.高橋　蓮花     桂城          小6         ( )

 4.工藤　瑞花     弘前東        小6         ( )

 5.佐々木涼花     桂城          小6         ( )

 6.畑中　藍       大鰐          小6         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 63 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.小山内春幸     碇ヶ関        小3         ( )

 2.須藤　　快     大鰐          小1         ( )

 3.山谷　歩夢     藤崎          小3         ( )

 4.石井悠太郎     弘前大学付属  小2         ( )

 5.武田　琉玖     大館城西      小3         ( )

 6.安保　琉雅     扇田          小3         ( )

 7.奈良岡琉彗     金田          小2         ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 64 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.菅原悠ノ介     柏木          小4         ( )

 3.直井　我晃     弘前城東      小4         ( )

 4.櫻田　源侍     城南          小4         ( )

 5.阿部　一星     文京          小4         ( )

 6.山内　勇海     城南          小4         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )



№ 65 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.小山内朋幸     碇ヶ関        小5         ( )

 4.村上　隆道     桂城          小5         ( )

 5.工藤　堅仁     西館          小5         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 66 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.桑田　晴輝     金田          小6         ( )

 3.櫻田　一侍     城南          小6         ( )

 4.岩澤　駿佑     城南          小6         ( )

 5.小田桐英冴     弘前城東      小6         ( )

 6.中田　創友     猿賀          小6         ( )

 7.小出　遥俊     城南          小6         ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 67 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.                ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 68 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.工藤　心来     竹館          小4         ( )

 4.奈良　心音     弘前東        小4         ( )

 5.新井　鈴彩     平賀東        小4         ( )

 6.工藤　花蓮     弘前東        小4         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 69 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.笹川穂乃花     大館城西      小5         ( )

 5.岡本　真佳     桂城          小5         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 70 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.奈良　日風     弘前東        小6         ( )

 5.葛西　香乃     猿賀          小6         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 71 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.成田　真翔     城南          小2         ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 72 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.櫻田　源侍     城南          小4         ( )

 4.黒瀧　巧翔     松原          小4         ( )

 5.山田　優陽     城南          小4         ( )

 6.小林　興平     扇田          小4         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )



№ 73 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.佐藤　春哉     西館          小5         ( )

 4.畠山　真幸     大館南        小5         ( )

 5.間山　雄飛     弘前城東      小5         ( )

 6.工藤　堅仁     西館          小5         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 74 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.泉　　裕仁     西館          小6         ( )

 2.小林　駿介     扇田          小6         ( )

 3.長谷部滉人     城南          小6         ( )

 4.田澤　憲真     福村          小6         ( )

 5.川村　勇太     朝陽          小6         ( )

 6.須郷　義仁     弘前大学付属  小6         ( )

 7.岡本　拓真     桂城          小6         ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 75 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.竹内　優真     弘前東        小3         ( )

 4.髙橋　結空     山瀬          小2         ( )

 5.糸田　美優     大館城西      小3         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 76 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.工藤　花蓮     弘前東        小4         ( )

 4.福士　日菜     田舎館        小4         ( )

 5.須藤　月渚     田舎館        小4         ( )

 6.政川　未羽     城南          小4         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 77 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.工藤　優菜     金田          小5         ( )

 4.斎藤　美波     城南          小5         ( )

 5.虻川　音々     桂城          小5         ( )

 6.山田　可奈     大鰐          小5         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 78 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.竹内　愛真     弘前東        小6         ( )

 4.佐々木涼香     大鰐          小6         ( )

 5.工藤　瑞花     弘前東        小6         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 79 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.三浦　勇磨     城南          小1         ( )

 4.松宮　奏詩     桂城          小3         ( )

 5.笹川　駿太     大館城西      小3         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.山内　瑛太     相馬          小3         ( )

 2.武田　琉玖     大館城西      小3         ( )

 3.須藤　　快     大鰐          小1         ( )

 4.成田　真翔     城南          小2         ( )

 5.小田桐徠貴     弘前城東      小2         ( )

 6.泉　　晴仁     西館          小3         ( )

 7.安保　琉雅     扇田          小3         ( )

 8.                ( )



№ 80 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.木村凛太郎     碇ヶ関        小4         ( )

 4.野呂　倖生     城南          小4         ( )

 5.三浦　陸斗     城南          小4         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.佐藤　彰良     柏木          小4         ( )

 2.畠山　忠晴     山瀬          小4         ( )

 3.直井　我晃     弘前城東      小4         ( )

 4.対馬　柚生     柏木          小4         ( )

 5.小林　興平     扇田          小4         ( )

 6.畠山　　尽     花岡          小4         ( )

 7.田辺　詩朗     金田          小4         ( )

 8.山内　勇海     城南          小4         ( )

№ 81 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.小山内朋幸     碇ヶ関        小5         ( )

 4.伊藤　匠吾     城南          小5         ( )

 5.須藤　大喜     大鰐          小5         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.稲葉　剛人     城南          小5         ( )

 3.太田　　晴     弘前大学付属  小5         ( )

 4.村上　隆道     桂城          小5         ( )

 5.吉田　春人     扇田          小5         ( )

 6.小林　龍生     西館          小5         ( )

 7.丸屋　俊輔     城南          小5         ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 82 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.村井　辰騎     城南          小6         ( )

 4.佐々木紀晃     城南          小6         ( )

 5.小出　遥俊     城南          小6         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.泉　　裕仁     西館          小6         ( )

 2.後藤　優延     城南          小6         ( )

 3.須藤　海音     田舎館        小6         ( )

 4.盛　　　湧     大館城西      小6         ( )

 5.村田　　成     弘前大学付属  小6         ( )

 6.櫻田　一侍     城南          小6         ( )

 7.柳谷　健太     田舎館        小6         ( )

 8.佐藤　爽央     城南          小6         ( )

№ 83 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.竹内　優真     弘前東        小3         ( )

 5.                ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 84 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.政川　未羽     城南          小4         ( )

 3.齋藤　結心     田舎館        小4         ( )

 4.須藤　　菫     大鰐          小4         ( )

 5.福士　日菜     田舎館        小4         ( )

 6.赤坂　　舞     山瀬          小4         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )



№ 85 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.鹿内　風希     浪岡南        小5         ( )

 2.松田　悠那     山瀬          小5         ( )

 3.松崎　咲昊     花岡          小5         ( )

 4.森　　澪花     桂城          小5         ( )

 5.鈴木　維莉     朝陽          小5         ( )

 6.福本　　希     桂城          小5         ( )

 7.花田まつり     相馬          小5         ( )

 8.工藤宥奈子     金田          小5         ( )

№ 86 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.佐々木涼花     桂城          小6         ( )

 4.伊藤　智花     大館城西      小6         ( )

 5.竹内　愛真     弘前東        小6         ( )

 6.高橋　蓮花     桂城          小6         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 87 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

低学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.山谷　歩夢     藤崎          小3         ( )

 5.笹川　駿太     大館城西      小3         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 88 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

４年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.飯塚　凜人     有浦          小4         ( )

 2.成田　壮佑     福村          小4         ( )

 3.三輪　亮太     弘前大学付属  小4         ( )

 4.長谷部颯空     西館          小4         ( )

 5.工藤　咲久     桔梗野        小4         ( )

 6.秋庭　颯大     金田          小4         ( )

 7.川原　悠吏     城南          小4         ( )

 8.三浦　陸斗     城南          小4         ( )

№ 89 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

５年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.丸屋　俊輔     城南          小5         ( )

 3.小林　龍生     西館          小5         ( )

 4.石山　穣司     城南          小5         ( )

 5.藤原　一爽     上川沿        小5         ( )

 6.稲葉　剛人     城南          小5         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 90 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

６年生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.村井　辰騎     城南          小6         ( )

 3.後藤　優延     城南          小6         ( )

 4.伊藤　祐陽     福村          小6         ( )

 5.齋藤　汰気     田舎館        小6         ( )

 6.柳谷　健太     田舎館        小6         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 91 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

地区別

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 大館地区       学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 弘前地区       学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 南黒地区       学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8.                ( ･ ･ ･ )



№ 92 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

地区別

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 大館地区       学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 弘前地区       学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 南黒地区       学童                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8.                ( ･ ･ ･ )


